

Your Policy Schedule

iSure Professional Select

Important Notice

Please read the following information carefully as it is a record of the information given by you and/or on your behalf. This information has been used to decide the premium to charge you and the terms on which to provide cover to you. If the information is correct, to the best of your knowledge and belief, you need take no further action. However if any of the following details appear to be incomplete or incorrect, please contact us as soon as practically possible. You will be advised of any changes to your policy, or to the premium payable and will be issued with a replacement Schedule. Providing the information, contained in this document is accurate and correct, you should retain this document and keep it in a safe place.

You have the right to cancel this policy within a 14 day cancellation period. This is subject to certain terms and conditions, full details of which can be found in the policy wording.

This Schedule was issued on:
08/09/2017

Policy Number:
PSUK000057

Policy Wording Version:
August 2016

Broker Details:
Inspire Risk Management Limited

Schedule of Insurers

Section(s)	Insurer	Proportion	Registered Number	Registered Address
All	XL Insurance Company SE	100%	SE000080	XL House, 70 Gracechurch Street, London, EC3V 0XL

Your Details

The Insured:	Thy Will Be Done (Spain) Ltd
Correspondence Address:	Thy Will Be Done 46 Goring Road, Goring-By-Sea WORTHING
Correspondence Postcode:	BN12 4AD

Your Period of Insurance

Reason or Issue:	New Business
Date your Policy Starts:	08/09/2017
Date your Policy Ends:	07/09/2018
Renewal Date:	08/09/2018
Retroactive Date:	08/09/2017

Your Premium

Premium:	£410.00
Insurance Premium Tax (at current rate):	£49.20
Administration Fee:	£20.00
Total Amount Payable:	£479.20

Company Information

Trade or Profession:	Will Writing / Estate Planning / Business Succession Planning
Business Address:	Thy Will Be Done 46 Goring Road, Goring-By-Sea WORTHING
Postcode of Business Address:	BN12 4AD
Company Status:	Limited Company
Business Established (years):	1-3 years ago

Professional Liability

Limit of Liability:	£2,000,000 each and every claim (with defence costs in addition) except for £250,000 aggregate for Loss of Documents £250,000 aggregate for Data Protection £250,000 aggregate for Criminal Proceedings
----------------------------	--

Policy Deductable

Policy Excess:	£200 except for £1,000 for Loss of Documents £1,000 for Data Protection £1,000 for Criminal Proceedings
-----------------------	--

Territorial Limits

United Kingdom

Claims & Complaints

Insurer	Registered Number	Registered Address
XL Insurance Company SE	SE000080	XL House, 70 Gracechurch Street, London, EC3V 0XL
<i>Claims Notifications:</i>	<i>Davies Managed Systems, PO Box 2081, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 9DN. Tel: 0344 856 3812. Email: claims@isureunderwriting.co.uk.</i>	

Complaints Address

Managing Director, iSure Underwriting, Office A17, 9 Nimrod Way, Ferndown, Dorset, BH21 7UH
Tel: +44 (0) 203 818 8061
Email: complaints@isureunderwriting.co.uk

Endorsements Applicable